
Mains
Day Starter* 

2 pancakes, 2 eggs to order, 2 pieces of bacon or
sausage, add corned beef hash +$3

French Toast  

vanilla egg batter, powdered sugar

BYO Omelet  

your choice of 3: bacon, ham, chorizo, mushrooms,
spinach, tomato, cheddar cheese, served with hash
browns

All American* 

2 eggs to order, 2 pieces bacon or sausage, hash browns,
choice of toast, add corned beef hash +$3

Pancakes  

pancakes, syrup, butter

Eggs Benedict* 

2 poached eggs, Canadian bacon, hollandaise, English
muf�n, hash browns

Avocado Toast*  

whole grain bread, avocado, poached eggs, with
everything bagel seasoning. contains sesame

 Kids American* 

1 egg to order, 1 piece sausage or bacon, hash browns,
small side of fruit

$18

$16

$17

$17

FULL STACK $15

SHORT STACK $12

$17

$13

$13

Sides
Bacon  

Sausage  

Hash Browns  

Side Pancake  

Toast  

Fresh Fruit   

$6

$6

$5

$5

$5

$5

Beverages
Mimosa 

Traditional Bloody Mary 

Ghirardelli Hot Cocoa 

Freshly Brewed Coffee  

Juice 
apple, orange, cranberry, pineapple

Fountain Soda       

$12

$16

$5

$5

$5

$5

BREAKFAST

Advisory: *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shell�sh, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain 
medical conditions. 
Allergen information available upon request.
Notice: All transactions are subject to state taxes, local taxes, and resort fees.
Notice: Parties of 5 or more are subject to an automatic 20% gratuity
Notice: This restaurant collects and shares gratuities on a pre-established basis with other employees who customarily receive tips.”


